
Liturgical Calendar: Year group Prayer and Liturgy Business Assembly Mercy Value

X 1 Monday 01/09/2025
INSET

Welcome assembly:

Standards Justice and Respect

Y

2 Monday 08/09/2025

Mary our Mother: A model of Faith and Love.  

Suggested scripture Matthew 1:18–23

Compassion

X 3 Monday 15/09/2025 Learning Habits;Engage in learning
Respect

Y
4 Monday 22/09/2025

Mercy Week 
Our Lady of Mercy

X 5 Monday 29/09/2025 Misogyny and Hate Crime Justice

Y

6 Monday 06/10/2025
St John Henry Newman 9/10/25

Service

Newman prayer

(or Good samaritan) Service

X 7 Monday 13/10/2025
Safeguarding: Staying Safe- inc- 

halloween and bonfire Respect

Y 8
Monday 20/10/2025

Sunday 19th October:World Mission Sunday

Mission Month: Sharing Gods love with the world

Hospitality

Half term
All Saints Day

X
9

Monday 03/11/2025
Standards/Expectations- learning 

behaviour Justice and Respect

Y 10 Monday 10/11/2025 Remembrance Compassion/Respect

X 11 Monday 17/11/2025 Anti -Bullying Courage

Y 12
Monday 24/11/2025

Christ the king (24/11)

Serving others - Faith in Action, CAFOD Service and Hospitality

X 13 Monday 01/12/2025 Advent 1st week of advent Knife crime and CCE Justice and Respect

Y 14 Monday 08/12/2025 Immaculate Conception 2nd week of advent (immaculate conception) Compassion

X 15 Monday 15/12/2025 Advent 3rd week of advent - advent services Rewards Assembly   Justice

Christmas Break

Y 16 Monday 05/01/2026 Epiphany 6/1/26 Standards/Expectations & QE Justice and Respect

X 17 Monday 12/01/2026 Baptism of the Lord Feast of the Baptism of the Lord Compassion and Respect

Y 18 Monday 19/01/2026 Cana/Gifts  21/1/26 Learning Habits;Engage in learning Respect

X 19 Monday 26/01/2026 United in Faith and Community Service

Y 20 Monday 02/02/2026 Called by God 2/2/26 Staying Safe Online Justice

X 21 Monday 09/02/2026 Mental Health 9th-15th Feb Mental Health Awareness Compassion

Y 22 Monday 23/02/2026 Note: Ash Wednesday 18/2/26 Standards/Expectations Justice and Respect

X 23 Monday 02/03/2026 Repentence /Generosity in giving Compassion

Y
24 Monday 09/03/2026

Learning Habits: Engage in learning Respect

X 25 Monday 16/03/2026 Power of Forgiveness/Prodigal Son Compassion and Courage

Y 26 Monday 23/03/2026 Cyber Bullying and Fake News Justice and Respect

X 27 Monday 30/03/2026 Lenten Services Rewards assembly (separate) Justice

Holy week and Easter Sunday

Y
28 Tuesday 22/04/2025

Standards/Expectations- 

Hillsbourough Justice and Respect

x 29 Monday 27/04/2026 The Good Shepherd: Called by Name Service

Y 30 Tuesday 06/05/2025 Bank Holiday Homophobia/Discrimination Justice

X 31 Monday 12/05/2025 Mary, Our Mother and Model of Faith Service and compassion

Y 32 Monday 19/05/2025 Disability awareness Respect

Ascension

X 33 Monday 02/06/2025 Standards/Expectations Justice and Respect

Y
34 Monday 09/06/2025

Pentacost 24th May 2026

Pentecost 

The Holy Spirit Compassion

X 35 Monday 16/06/2025 Healthy Lifestyles (cover vaping) Respect

Y 36 Monday 23/06/2025 Feast of the Nativity of St. John the Baptist (June 24), Compassion and Service

X 37 Monday 30/06/2025 Safe Travel

Y 38 Monday 07/07/2025 Prayer for the sick Compassion

X 39 Monday 14/07/2025 Rewards assembly (separate)

Delivered by Safer Schools officer to 

targeted Year groups in line with 

Merseyside Police Calendar of action

Assembly Days:

Mon Year 9

Tue Year 8 and Year 11

Wed Year 10

Thur 6th form and Year 7

Fri Big Sing - Year 7 

Week beginning


